MIMER Medical College Ta'egaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

8" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of February — 2019

February - 2019

Sr. Date Day " Name of Topic Name of
No , Faculty
1 7/2/2019 | Thursday | Neonatal Sepsis Dr. Keskar
8:0to |
9:0am |
| 2 | 14/2/2019 | Thursday = Neonatal Convulsion & Birth | Dr. Bhavari
| 8: 0to | Asphyxia
| 9:0am | 4
3 | 16/2/2019 | Saturday | Low Birth Weight, Preterm | Dr.D'Souza
1:1510
2:15pm .
4 | 21/2/2019 | Thursday | RDS, PPHN, TTN, MAS | Dr. Keskar
8: 0to '
| 9:0am _
5 | 28/2/2019 | Saturday Nephrotic Syndrome Dr. Bhavari
! 1:15to
2:15pm |
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Department of Paediatrics
VIll Sem 8" Sem clinic ‘D’ Batch Roll No 61 - 80

1/2/2019 to 1/3/2019

Date Day Name of Faculty
1/2/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
2/2119 Saturday Dr. D’'Souza
4/2/19 Monday Dr. D'souza
5/2/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
6/2/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
7/2119 Thursday Dr. Fadnis

8/2/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
11/2/19 Monday Dr. Keskar .
12/2/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
13/2119 Wednesday Dr.. Bhavari
14/2/19 Thursday Dr. D’'Souza
15/2/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
16/2/19 Saturday Dr.Bhavari
18/2/19 Monday Dr.Keskar
19/2/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
20/2/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
21/2/19 Thursday Dr.D'Souza
22/2/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
25/2/19 | Monday Dr.Bhavari

26219 | Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
aany Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
28/2/19 Thursday Dr.D'Souza
Prof & HOD
Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Pz '

MIMER Me




MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
\ Department of Paediatrics
8" Semester - Tutorial Schedule for the month of February- 2019
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DATE BATCH | Activity TOPIC TEACHER
172119 B TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Keskar
4/2119 A TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. D'Souza
5/2/19 % TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Ravindra
6/2/19 D TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Bhavari
7/12/19 e TUTORIAL Instrument — || Dr. Sankpal
8/2/19 B TUTORIAL Instrument — || Dr. Keskar
11/2/19 A TUTORIAL Instrument — || Dr. D'Souza
12/2/19 E TUTORIAL Instrument - || Dr. Ravindra
13/2/19 D TUTORIAL X-Rays Dr. Bhavari
14/2/19 C TUTORIAL X-Rays Dr. Sankpal
15/2/19 B TUTORIAL X-Rays Dr. Keskar
| 18/2/19 A TUTORIAL X-Rays Dr. D’'Souza
{19/2/ 19 '_I_E TUTORIAL Vaccines Dr. Ravindra
20/2/19 | D TUTORIAL Vaccines Dr. Bhavari
21/2/19 C TUTORIAL Vaccines Dr. Sankpal
220219 | B | TUTORIAL Vaccines Dr. Keskar
[25/2/19 | A | TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. D'Souza
2672719 | E TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Bhavari
[27/219 | D | TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Ravindra
28/2/19—{_ € | | TUTORIAL Instrument - | Dr. Sankpal
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

6" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of February — 2019

February - 2019

Sr. Date |  Day Name of Topic Name of
No . Faculty
1 | 4/2/2019 | Monday: 90 Failure to Thrive Dr. Keskar
| to 10:0 am
2 [11/2/2019 Monday: 9:0 PEM Dr.D'Souza
| . to 10:0 am
3 118/2/2019 | Monday: 9:0 Adolescence Problem Dr. Fadnis
to 10:0 am
4 | 25/2/2019 | Monday: 9.0 Normal New Born & Dr. Bhavari
to 10:0 am thermo
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